
(Pee Wee B2 Hockey)    Rogers (9) at Fargo Angels (3)
St. Cloud PeeWee B2 Tournament,  Saturday, December 14, 2019

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 6:58PM - 8:14PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 11
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Fargo Angels
Zakk Jamieson  Coaches

 Starters
46 Alexander Chapman    G
25 Max Sornsin    F
35 Dakota Olson    F
42 Ryan Ommen    G
45 Jameson Schwandt    G
24 John Eaton    F

Rogers
Troy Frey

 Starters
30 Blake Belden    G
19 Blake Wagner    F
07 Troy Frey Jr    F
10 Luke Burmis    F
17 Isaac Stricklin    F
20 Joe Gominsky    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Jake Johnson    F
06 Thomas Froslie    F
08 Griffin Lee    F
09 Ryan Nelson    F
10 Thomas Flanagan    F
23 Colin Walter    F
31 Wyatt Anvik    F
34 Elliot Sjurseth    F
36 Gabriel Smith    G
37 Vince Noble    F

06 Shane Dorholt    F
08 Ben Kollasch    F
09 Jonah Boyers    F
11 Isaac Streff    F
12 Ike Yarmon    F
13 Jacob Eddy    F
14 Noah Rosemeier    F
16 Will Skavnak    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FA

R

 Shots on Goal

FA

R

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FA

R

 4 

 4 

 1 

 2 

 6 

 8 

 2 

 1 

 4 

 10 

 0 

 6 

 14 

 22 

 3 

 9 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FA

R

 4 8:00 5 6:49  0  0  0 

 5 10:00 4 4:07  2  0  0 

FA- 45 Jameson Schwandt  

FA- 36 Gabriel Smith  

R- 30 Blake Belden  

R- 

3 45:00 4 2 8 7 10 4  22  13

3 45:00 4 3 6 4 4 4  14  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Brad Reuter

(Ref) Mike Lynch

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  R 12 Ike Yarmon  3:20  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:55 R ES 17 Isaac Stricklin 12 Ike Yarmon

1 5:15 R ES 10 Luke Burmis

1 6:21 FA ES 42 Ryan Ommen

R 10 Luke Burmis Roughing (2) 1 8:55

FA 25 Max Sornsin Body Checking (2) 1 10:41

2 1:49 FA ES 10 Thomas Flanagan 09 Ryan Nelson 23 Colin Walter

2 2:40 FA ES 06 Thomas Froslie 09 Ryan Nelson

R 16 Will Skavnak Body Checking (2) 2 3:41

FA 10 Thomas Flanagan Hooking (2) 2 5:24

2 7:18 R PP 12 Ike Yarmon 10 Luke Burmis

R 12 Ike Yarmon Body Checking (2) 2 10:57

R 19 Blake Wagner Body Checking (2) 2 11:38

3 3:20 R ES 12 Ike Yarmon

3 7:44 R ES 19 Blake Wagner

3 8:52 R ES 14 Noah Rosemeier

3 9:04 R ES 12 Ike Yarmon 08 Ben Kollasch

FA 25 Max Sornsin Slashing (2) 3 9:28

R 12 Ike Yarmon Slashing (2) 3 10:07

3 13:35 R ES 10 Luke Burmis 20 Joe Gominsky

FA 35 Dakota Olson High Sticking (2) 3 14:08

3 14:13 R PP 20 Joe Gominsky

 End of Game


